190

DEE-	
VIII -	

63974 7225F COEXPIRY: 2020/AM

A CTAT	A WAR TO BE	ATTA B	
ASS	. 8 3	WINDS	( I N I
	11 2 2 1	A 1 Y 4 A	

Estimated Cost  OD ITP / WS ITP RES I OD RES / EVA / INV / MY  To Inspect Vehicle No.	From: Date:	Veh No. F2 6005P Yr Regn: 2005 / Buch
Truck / Trailler or  Make: YARA HA SUPRIME X-1 cc 1 (1)  Make: YAR		
To Inspect Vehicle No.		Truck / Trailer or
at Workshop mis  If N Colour Red ACC Insured Istel INT INA  Insured: IN Colour Red ACC Insured Istel INT INA  Sp. Reading 3 1125 Tradic Insured Istel INT INA  Policy No  Cho: If Wo 3 U6 V Concilians No.  Sum Insured: Excess:  (Clear's Record)  Make of Veh:  (Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of Inspection.  Ball or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No  Glat I FR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No  Call I FR. Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No  Call I REP. I 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN I OUT  Date: Person Contacted:  Vehicle: IN I OUT  The UIC I Chassis frame I Body Structure affected due to collision.  Policy Insured I Stel I NI I INA  TRadic Insured I Stel I NI I INA  Sp. 24 Stell I NI I INA  Tradic Insured I Stel I NI I INA  Sp. 24 Stell I NI I INA  Tradic Insured I Stel I NI I INA  Tradic Insured I Stel I NI I INA  Sp. 24 Stell I NI I INA  Tradic Insured I Stel I NI I INI  Tradic Insured I Stel I NI INI  Tradic Insured I Stel Insured I Stel Insured		Make: YAMAHA SUPREMEX-1 C.C 1 111
Insured Insure		
Insured: Policy No Claims No. Sum Insured: Clerifs Record) Make of Veh:  Sum Insured: Clerifs Record: Make of Veh:  Sum Insured: Leaked / Burnt or  Beart (Foll Pool - 17  Re Go 10 - 10		Sp.Reading 31125 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Claims No.  Sum Insured:  Claims Record)  Make of Veh:  (Client's Record)  Make of Veh:  (Client's Record)  Make of Veh:  (Client's Record)  Make of Veh:  (Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bail. or Market Value:  (DAC Accident Rport:  Consistent?: Yes or No  Gla / PR Seen:  Consistent?: Yes or No  Lum Sum:  Sum Sum's 4 Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date:  Person Contacted:  Date:  Person Consistent?  Person No. In Person Value In Person		Eng/No:
Claims No Sum Insured: Excess:  (Clients Record) Make of Veh:  (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Ball or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No GLA / REP / 1 24 HRS  CA / REP / 1 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time Action / Instruction  X/oc//19  Separ No CA / Rep / Person Contacted:  Date / Time Action / Instruction  X/oc//19  Separ No CA / Rep / Person Contacted:  Date / Time Action / Instruction  X/oc//19  Separ No CA / Rep / Person Contacted:  Date / Time Action / Instruction  X/oc//19  Separ No CA / Rep / Person Contacted:  Date / Time Action / Instruction  X/oc//19  Separ No CA / Rep / Consistent? Separ No CA / Rep / Person Contacted:  Date / Time Action / Instruction  X/oc//19  Separ No CA / Rep / Person Contacted:  Date / Time Action / Instruction  X/oc//19  Separ No CA / Rep / Consistent / Cons		C/No: 54 MO3 4684 .
Brake: Itorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Make of Veh:  (Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rport:  Consistent?: Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen:  Consistent?: Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen:  Consistent?: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Person Contacted:  Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date:  Person Contacted:  Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date:  Person Contacted:  Vehicle: IN / OUT  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /  TOYO / YOKO or  MAXX / IS  Froat  Regal  Regal  Regal  3 mm R/Bal. 3 mm  R/Bal. 3 mm  R/Bal. 3 mm  LBal. mm  LBal. mm  Do.A. 1 d.6 (1 D.O.I. 25 ob (1 D.II.)  Do.A. 1 d.6 (1 D.O.I. 25 ob (1 D.II.)  Survey held at HKL LIM  Des. of Damages: Fal / Rear / OIS / NIS / U/C / Rooftop. or  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Phylosophylia  Regort Format:  California Regar  Proli. Report  California Regar  Resurvey No. of Trip: / Survey Fee:  Transportation:  Transportation:  California Regar  Proli. Report  California Regar  Proli. Regar  Prol. Proli. Regar  Proli. Regar  Proli. Regar  Prol. Proli. Regar  Prol. Prol. Regar  Prol. Prol. Prol. Regar  Prol. Prol. Prol. Re		
Modi: Nil   SRM:   STD AIRIM or	Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Modi: Nil / SRD / STD ARRIM or Tyre Size: F: 70   90 - 17  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value:  Bal. or M	(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value:  Bal. or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rport:  Consistent?: Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen:  Consistent?: Yes or No  Est Repairs:  days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum:  % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date / Time  Person Contacted:  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  Vehicle: IN / OUT  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  Person Contacted:  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  Action / Instruction  Provided at   Mrk   Lum   Mry   James   Mrk   Lum   Mry   James   Mrk		
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value:  Bal. or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rport:  Consistent?: Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen:  Consistent?: Yes or No  Est Repairs:  days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum:  % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date / Time  Person Contacted:  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  Vehicle: IN / OUT  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  Person Contacted:  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  Action / Instruction  Provided at   Mrk   Lum   Mry   James   Mrk   Lum   Mry   James   Mrk		Tyre Size: F: 70/90-17
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value:  Bal. or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rport:  Consistent?: Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen:  Consistent?: Yes or No  Est Repairs:  days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum:  % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date / Time  Person Contacted:  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  Vehicle: IN / OUT  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  Person Contacted:  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  Action / Instruction  Provided at   Mrk   Lum   Mry   James   Mrk   Lum   Mry   James   Mrk	(Policy Condition)	R: 60/90-17
Bal. or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rport:  Consistent?: Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen:  Consistent?: Yes or No  Est. Repairs:  days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum:  % 3 Val.: Yes or No  Date:  Person Contacted:  Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date / Time:  Action / Instruction  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time:  Action / Instruction  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time:  Action / Instruction  Person Contacted:  P		BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Bal. or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rport:  Consistent?: Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen:  Consistent?: Yes or No  Est. Repairs:  days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum:  % 3 Val.: Yes or No  Date:  Person Contacted:  Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date / Time:  Action / Instruction  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time:  Action / Instruction  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time:  Action / Instruction  Person Contacted:  P	repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or MAXXIS
IDAC Accident Roort: Consistent? : Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No  Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date / Time Action / Instruction  Weicle: IN / OUT  Date / Time Action / Instruction  Weicle: IN / OUT  Date / Time Action / Instruction  Weicle: IN / OUT  Date / Time Action / Instruction  Weicle: IN / OUT  Date / Time Action / Instruction  Weicle: IN / OUT  Date / Time Action / Instruction  Weicle: IN / OUT  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time Action / Instruction  Weekend (\$ ) Photos  Proport Format:  Ca / REP / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time Action / Instruction  R/Bal. 3 mm R/Bal. 4 mm R/Bal. 3 mm R/Bal. 3 mm R/Bal. 4 mm R/Ba	Bal, or Market Value:	Desa
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No  Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time Action / Instruction  Whole of Damages Fa / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Part / Time Action / Instruction  Report format:  Date / Time, File Pass tp?  23(5-3/19  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Part / Time Action / Instruction  RECEIVED D JUL 2019  RECEIVED D JUL 2019  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Transportation:  Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) Photos  Transportation:  Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) Photos  Transportation:  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) Photos  Transportation:  Transportati	0 11 10 14-1-15	R/Bal. 3 mm R/Bal. 3 mm
Est. Repairs:  days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum:  % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted:  Des. of Damages: Fet / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time	0 - 111 - 10 - V No	L/Bal. mm L/Bal. mm
Survey held at HKL LIM  Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT  Date / Time	Book Maria Na	D.O.A. 21 06/19 D.O.I. 25/08/19 0149pm
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time	avil v Na	
Date / Time   Action / Instruction    The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time   Action / Instruction    The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structu	24 1 254 1 255 1 241150	Des. of Damages FR / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date / Time Action / Instruction  76/06/19 in 8 Marrape to HKL Lin while James that report in the BOO. Report not confined  02/07/19 Onlined LIS \$800/- @ 4 days with Rasul months  (\$ 1,931.00 Red - 71%)  Date/Time, File Pass to?  2/7/22/19  Date/Time, File Return to?  Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) _S+RS_SI  Interview (\$ ) Photos  Report Format:  Transportation:  Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) _S+RS_SI  Interview (\$ ) Photos  Camp Survey I.B.I: (\$ 800/- 45)  Report Format:  Weekend (\$ ) Others		
Report Format:    Note   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1	Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date/Time, File Pass to?   Preli. Report   Days Of Repair:   Survey Fee:   Date/Time, File Return to?   Add Fee:   Site Insp (\$   S+RS_S      S+RS_S    S+RS_S    S+RS_S    S+RS_S    S+RS_S    S+RS_S    S+	Date / Time Action / Instruction	•
Date/Time, File Pass to?   Preli. Report   Days Of Repair:   Survey Fee:   Date/Time, File Return to?   Add Fee:   Site Insp (\$   S+RS_S      S+RS_S    S+RS_S    S+RS_S    S+RS_S    S+RS_S    S+RS_S    S+	1110 31	in Man James W. t. a. V. Init
Date/Time, File Pass to?   Preli. Report   Days Of Repair:   Survey Fee:   Date/Time, File Return to?   Add Fee:   Site Insp (\$   S+RS_S      S+RS_S    S+RS_S    S+RS_S    S+RS_S    S+RS_S    S+RS_S    S+	26/06/19 1 mm & Merrye to HKC C	li wyros sames that reper that
Date/Time, File Pass to?   Preli. Report   Days Of Repair:   Survey Fee:   Date/Time, File Pass to?   Preli. Report   Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee:   Transportation:   Transportation:   Steeling   Photos   Photos   Photos   Camp Survey No. of Survey   Photos   Camp Survey No. of Survey   Photos   Camp Survey   Survey   Survey   Photos   Camp Survey   Survey   Survey   Photos   Camp Survey	\$800. Kepar not con	ned 1.
Date/Time, File Pass to?  O3/07/19  1) Typ:st Date/Time, File Return to?  Add Fee: Site Insp (\$	2/2/2 2. P. 1 1/2 18/20/-	(2) 4 days with Rosuld months
Date/Time, File Pass to?  O3/07/19  1) Typ:st Date/Time, File Return to?  Add Fee: Site Insp (\$	(\$ 1.921.00 Red . 7	1% 2
Date/Time, File Pass to?    Survey Fee:   Days Of Repair:	( + 1) 1311	2/7/22/19
Photos  Report Format:    Survey Fee:   Date/Time, File Return to?   Survey Fee:   Date/Time, File Return to?   Survey Fee:   Date/Time, File Return to?   Site Insp (\$ )S + RS,Si  Si		RECEIVED 0 3 JUL 2019
Photos  Report Format:    Survey Fee:   Date/Time, File Return to?   Survey Fee:   Date/Time, File Return to?   Survey Fee:   Date/Time, File Return to?   Site Insp (\$ )S + RS,Si  Si	Date/Time, File Pass tp?	Days Of Repair: 4
Date/Time, File Return to?	03/07/19 Einel Banart	
Interview (\$ ) Photos	19/2/31	
Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others   Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others   Weekend (\$ )	Add Fee	: Site Insp (\$ )S+RS,Si
Kump Sum I.B.I: (\$ 800/- 45) Weekend (\$		: Interview (\$ ) Photos
	Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others
		: Weekend (\$
		TOTAL 350

# Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Sent: Į.

**Subject:** 

RE: TP CASES FARMED OUT TO LKK ON 25/06/2019 assignments@lkkauto.com'; Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Cynthia Ang <Cynthia.Ang@income.com.sg>

Tuesday, 25 June 2019 3:45 PM

Hi LKK,

Resend with the following details.

Thank you.

With Regards

Motor Insurance T+65 6430 7900 Admin Assistant Cynthia Ang

www.income.com.sg



PLEASE CONSIDER OUR ENVIRONMENT BEFORE YOU PRINT THIS EMAIL.

From: Cynthia Ang

Sent: Tuesday, 25 June 2019 9:49 AM

Cc: Teng Ken Leong <kenleong.teng@income.com.sg>; Thio Tse Kiat <tsekiat.thio@income.com.sg>; Cynthia Ang <Cynthia.Ang@income.com.sg> To: 'assignments@lkkauto.com' <assignments@lkkauto.com>; Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Subject: TP CASES FARMED OUT TO LKK ON 25/06/2019

Dear LKK,

Please assist to survey the following vehicles as per Mr Teng's instruction:

Innovation and Impact. These attributes reflect what we promise

At Income, we are 'In with You' on Performance, Growth,

as an employer and what we want our people to exemplify

Find out more at income.com.sg/careers

			_			_			_																	
Additional Remarks								Owner																		
DOA		21/06/2019			23/06/2019			01/11/2018						0,000,000	20/06/2019	11/06/2019	11/00/5013		11/05/2019		22/06/2019					21/06/2019
ОІ VЕН		XE1528C			SGK2839T			YL8550S						- CTOTOLIN	23178290	G77468T	05/4001		YN4530R		GBF918Y					SJM156Y
Survey								14:00-								10:00-	17:00			00.01	12:00					
WorkShop Contact	James	Lim / 9242 3895			Yoyo / 65137748			Yoyo / 65137748						Caroline /	6319 01/4	Tony Foong / 6366 2323	0200 2223	Kop Gor	Ong / 6515 0770	Soo Leong	9739 7127				Me Ivan /	65425119
WorkShop Address	BLK 1008 #01- 24 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3	SINGAPORE 159722	74 KIAN TECK	ROAD	SINGAPORE 628800	74 KIAN TECK	ROAD	SINGAPORE 628800	303	ALEXANDRA	ROAD SIME	DARBY	CENTRE	SINGAPORE	159941	281 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159938	159950	36 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST #01-35 ENTERPRISE HIIR	SINGAPORE 608580	BLK K PANDAN	ESTATE #01-12	10 ANG MO	KIO IND PK 2-A	AMK	AUTOPOINT	568047
WorkShop		HKL LIM TEAM MOTORSPORT	PEGASUS	ENGINEERING	& TRADING PTE LTD	PEGASUS	ENGINEERING	& TRADING PTE LTD						PERFORMANCE	MOTORS LTD	PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES PTF 1TD	PIELID		A S PHOON PTE LTD	GOLDBELL	PTE LTD				SOON HOCK	LTD
Vehicle		FZ6005P			SLL9897P			SLP4297H							SME81572	SRXZII	SBAZU		JNY2143		SDY193Y					SHC2352K
Claim No.		MT/1050061- 002			MT/1050364- 002		8	MT/1034112- 003						MT/1050072-	200	MT/1048606-	700		MT/1044498- 002	0000000000	M1/1050289-				MT/1050341-	002
OIC		Eric		i	Fric		2	Jared Liu							Azhari	Serene			Jared	1000	Tan				Cyndiie	Youg
S					2			m							4	u	n		9		7					00

# Please contact workshops.

Please revert to officer-in-charge after survey.

Thank you.

With Regards

www.income.com.sg Motor Insurance T+65 6430 7900 Admin Assistant Cynthia Ang















PLEASE CONSIDER OUR ENVIRONMENT BEFORE YOU PRINT THIS EMAIL..

Innovation and Impact. These attributes reflect what we promise

as an employer and what we want our people to exemplify.

Find out more at income.com.sg/careers

At Income, we are 'In with You' on Performance, Growth,

# Disclaimer

This e-mail contains privileged or confidential information which is intended only for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of it. Thank you.

#### > Back to OneMotoring

#### Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	7225F	
Vehicle Details	<b>建设设施的组织的企业发展。</b>	
Vehicle No.:	FZ6005P	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	26 Jun 2019	
Vehicle Make:	YAMAHA	
Vehicle Model:	SUPREME X-1	
Primary Colour:	Red	
Manufacturing Year:	2005	
Engine No.:	5YW034684	
Chassis No.:	5YW034684	
Maximum Power Output:	-	
Open Market Value:	\$1,489.00	
Original Registration Date:	30 Aug 2005	
First Registration Date:	30 Aug 2005	
Transfer Count:	14	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$224.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details		
PARF Eligibility:	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:		
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details	<b>经验证据的证据从用的完全</b> 。但是是1500年,在第二年	
COE Expiry Date:	29 Aug 2020	
COE Category:	D - Motorcycle	
COE Period(Years):	5	
PQP Paid:	\$3,229.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$758.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$758.00	ēš.

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 26 Jun 2019

ОК

1500 758 742

# Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) hkllimteam <hkllimteam@gmail.com> From: Monday, 1 July 2019 9:47 AM Sent: Rasul (LKKAuto) To: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) Cc: RE: repair limit of FZ 6005P DOA: 25/06/19 Subject: ok agree thanks Sent from my Samsung Galaxy smartphone. ----- Original message -----From: "Rasul (LKKAuto)" <Rasul@lkkauto.com> Date: 01/07/2019 9:26 am (GMT+08:00) To: HKL Lim Team Motorsport <hkllimteam@gmail.com> Cc: "Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)" <ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com> Subject: RE: repair limit of FZ 6005P DOA: 25/06/19 Hi James, 800 can Best Regards,

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Rasul | Assessor

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Rasul@lkkauto.com | fax: 6841-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Save the Earth. Print only when necessary.

From: HKL Lim Team Motorsport [mailto:hkllimteam@gmail.com]

Sent: Friday, 28 June, 2019 6:55 PM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Cc: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) Subject: Re: repair limit of FZ 6005P DOA: 25/06/19
HI Rasul,
can \$900?
On Wed, Jun 26, 2019 at 11:33 AM Rasul (LKKAuto) < Rasul@lkkauto.com > wrote
Hi James,
As per our message, repair limit for this case is \$700
Best Regards,
Rasul   Assessor
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6256-3561   email: <u>Rasul@lkkauto.com</u>   fax: 6841-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25   S(408933)
Save the Earth Print only when necessary

Thank You.

Best Regards

## James Lim ( Keong )

Tel:+65 9242 3895



BLK 1008 #01-24 Bukit Merah Lane 3, Singapore 159722

<u>Tel:+65</u> 6275-6656, 6275-6566 Fax: 6272-9291

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	21/06/2019 17:20
Date Of Accident	21/06/2019 11:55
Exact Location Of Accident	BLK 504 WEST COAST DRIVE (CARPARK C29)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
<b>为。"我是是在一个人的</b>	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FZ6005P

Vehicle Registration Number	FZ6005P	
Insured/Policyholder		

Name Of Registered Owner MUZZAFFIR SHAH B MAIDIN SHAH NRIC No S9346397H

Email Address MUZZAFFIR13@YAHOO.COM.SG

 Mobile Phone No
 (LOCAL) +65-91053212

 Alternative Phone No
 OTHERS-91053212

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer YAMAHA

Model X-1R-135CC (M)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

BIKE WAS PARKED

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5109912080

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver MUZZAFFIR SHAH B MAIDIN SHAH

 NRIC No
 \$9346397H

 Date Of Birth
 13/12/1993

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 03/05/2016

Driving Experience 3 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91053212

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-91053212

EMail Address MUZZAFFIR13@YAHOO.COM.SG

Address

BLK 204 CLEMENTI AVENUE 6

#02-07

Postcode

120204

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

NO

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of Intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO STATEMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

XE1528C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

HASBAN

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

87792219

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information personal Information to all insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 2//6/2019

9 (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

BIXE WAS PARKED

MKMONM

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Bre govel the bile to tested workshop (HKL); representative from party who demanded my bile lantacted me in resords to for a private settlement. (Kevin). Upon relaying the information and amount regained for paper repair ! Evin agreed to a private settlement.	grand 1155 to find my Sila danaged. Pason who caused danager left a note with his contact number. Fork Called him to inform his of the danages and discussed how to settle the silec.
private settlement. (kevin). Upon relaying the information and amount required for some repair their screed to a similar	BRE TOURL HE Sike to tested workshop (HKL); representative for
ansunt legarned for pages repair levin screed to a since	private settlement. (kevin). Upon relaying the orly of
	ansunt regulary for sages repair Levin samed to a since

#### DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 21/6/2019

1655

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Person

Name: NRIC/FIN No .:



Blk 1008 #01-24, Bukit Merah Lane 3, Singapore 159722 Email: support@hkllimmotorsport.com.sg Website: www.hkllimmotorsport.com.sg

Tel: 6275 6656, 6275 6566, 62727292 Fax: 6272 92

FZ6005P	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:  To resurvey before/after spray painting  To display damaged part(s) during resurvey	
Н -	<ul> <li>Parts prices are subject to confirmation</li> </ul>	F-05-5
1 LAMP STAY 61	Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis     No illegal modification(s) is allowed	\$35
2 METER ASSY ?	Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and	\$180
3 FRONT FORK ASSY LH/RH 64	is subject to final approval from Insurance Company	\$280
4 FRONT FORK UNDER BRACKET \$4	Acknowledged by Repairer	\$120
5 STEERING CONE BEARING W	Signature: Date:	\$60
6 BODY FRAME ALIGNMENT SEPTEMBER	, 20	\$450 200 0
7 FRONT FENDER CAL	Variation 1	\$55
8 FRONT / REAR WHEEL RIM Paper	1 - Ma	\$180 /
9 FRONT WHEEL SHALF X SAC	16/6/	\$35 /
10 FRONT WHEEL BEARING 2 PCS X 50		\$30 \( \neq \)
11 FRONT BRAKE DISC X 9		\$90 /
12 HEAD COWLING 60	Kasul 1711	\$90
13 FRONT SIGNALS LH/RH CA	Ho 90010068 10%	\$60
14 IU UNIT SCC	110	\$180
15 IU UNIT BRACKET	11 /2 15 35.90	\$30
16 HANDLE BAR ST	4 days	\$80
17 HANDLE BAR GRIP at 7 vare by	+/	\$15
18 HANDLE BAR BRACKET	1.15	\$55
19 HANDLE BAR FRONT COVER CA	7.1.	\$70
20 HANDLE BAR REAR COVER CM	25/06/19	\$60
21 FRONT NO PLATE at		\$10
22 BRAKE LEVER SW	@ 1355	\$18
23 CLUTCH LEVER SCA	<u> </u>	\$18
24 SIDE MIRROR LH/RH	Q Ster Cropie	\$40
25 HEADLIGHT LOO	Reamy after repair	\$120
26 SIDE MIRROR HOLDER		\$35
27 FRONT FOOT REST BAR	1abour - 200 + 30	\$60
28 SIDE FAIRING LH/RH CA	= 230	\$180
29 TOP BOX Say	1774.90	\$95
-30 TOWING	200.00	\$30 EX
	1874.20	
TOTAL	15	\$2,761
	1579.92	2731
Ropa	~ 1 in 4 = 9800 / 4 days	4/3



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

#### Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Ref: CS/INC19011187/R1sd3e2

73 BRAS BASAH ROAD

#05-01 NTUC TRADE UNION HOUSESINGAPORE Date: 04-07-2019

8955				
	: ERIC TANG		Code: INC	Contracted in section at the ballon
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLA	
	Insured Veh.	XE 1528C	Veh. Inspected	FZ 6005P
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	MT/1050061-002	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	25/06/2019
2.	THE RESERVE	Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition	
	Make & Model	YAMAHA SUPREME X-1	c.c	111
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2005
	Chassis No.	5YW034684	Colour	RED
	Odometer	31125	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	FAIR		
3.		Condi	tions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	70/90-17	MAXXIS	3 mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	80/90-17	MAXXIS	3 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Descript	ion of Damages	<b>第三人称形式</b>
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE F	RONT PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Gener	al Information	
	Accident Date	21/06/2019	Inspection Date	25/06/2019
	Survey held at	HKL LIM TEAM MOTORSPOR	Т	
		BLK 1008 #01-24 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3 SINGAPORE 159722.		
5a.			Remarks	AND REPORT OF THE PARTY.
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANGE	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A'W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, I	THOUT PREJUDICE" BA WE HAVE NOT AUTHOR	ISIS. ISED REPAIRS.
5b.		Estimate	Days of Repair	September 25
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	4 Working Da	ays



#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

#### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. FZ 6005P

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	LAMP STAY	BENT	35.00	35.00
1	METER ASSY	CRACKED	180.00	180.00
2	FRONT FORK ASSY LH / RH	BENT	280.00	280.00
1	FRONT FORK UNDER BRACKET	BENT	120.00	120.00
1	STEERING CONE BEARING	NECESSARY	60.00	60.00
1	FRONT FENDER	CRACKED	55.00	55.00
1	FRONT WHEEL RIM	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	180.00	-
1	FRONT WHEEL SHALF	SERVICEABLE	35.00	
2	FRONT WHEEL BEARING	SERVICEABLE	30.00	-
1	FRONT BRAKE DISC	SERVICEABLE	90.00	-
1	HEAD COWLING	BROKEN	90.00	90.00
2	FRONT SIGNALS LH / RH	CRACKED	60.00	60.00
1	IU UNIT	SCRATCHED	180.00	180.00
1	IU UNIT BRACKET	BENT	30.00	30.00
1	HANDLE BAR	BENT	80.00	80.00
1	HANDLE BAR GRIP	сит	15.00	15.00
1	HANDLE BAR BRACKET	BENT	55.00	55.00
1	HANDLE BAR FRONT COVER	CRACKED	70.00	70.00
1	HANDLE BAR REAR COVER	CRACKED	60.00	60.00
1	FRONT NO PLATE	CUT	10.00	10.00
1	BRAKE LEVER	SCRATCHED	18.00	18.00
1	CLUTCH LEVER	SCRATCHED	18.00	18.00
2	SIDE MIRROR LH / RH	CRACKED	40.00	40.00
1	HEADLIGHT	BROKEN	120.00	120.00
1	SIDE MIRROR HOLDER	MISSING	35.00	35.00
1	FRONT FOOT REST BAR	BENT	60.00	60.00
2	SIDE FAIRING LH / RH	CRACKED	180.00	180.00
1	ТОР ВОХ	SCRATCHED	95.00	95.00
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-	-194.60
			2,281.00	1,751.40

Report Ref No. CS/INC19011187/R1sd3e2



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LABOUR			
	BODY FRAME ALIGNMENT. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT WHEEL RIM.		450.00	200.00
	1 1/1 1/1 1/1 1/1 1/1 1/1 1/1 1/1 1/1 1		450.00	200.00
	GRAND TOTAL		2,731.00	1,951.40

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	800.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) (CONFIRMED)	

Report Ref No. CS/INC19011187/R1sd3e2

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

**Automotive Assessor** 

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MInstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.